

FOI Ref
12244

Response sent
06 Jan 23

(CCC) Request regarding Dangerous Wild Animals

1. The current number of DWA licences within your jurisdiction.
2. For each DWA licence, list all the species and the number of individuals covered.
(In each case, please provide the taxonomic and common name, if possible, to enable the species to be identified.)
3. The number of DWA applications which were made and subsequently refused, and the reasons for refusal, if possible.

Response

1. The current number of DWA licences in our jurisdiction:0
2. The species and number of individuals covered: N/A
3. The number of DWA made and subsequently refused: 0

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk